JERZEES.

995M

plus

Jerzees Adult 8 oz. NuBlend® Quarter-Zip
Cadet Collar Sweatshirt

MSRP (A): $20.56 USD

Features

= 50% cotton, 50% polyester
= Oxford is 49% cotton; 51% polyester

= high-stitch density for a smooth

printing canvas; virtually pill-free

seams

stylish cadet collar
1X1 ribbed cuffs with concealed

= double-needle coverstitching on

armhole and waistband

= 1X1 ribbed band bottom; concealed
6" metal zipper; CPSIA compliant

Product Specifications

Sizes

= S-3XL

XL

2XL

3XL

BODY WIDTH

20

22

24

26

28

30

FULL BODY LENGTH

27

28

29

30

31

32

SLEEVE LENGTH

34.5

355

36.5

37.5

38.5

39

13 Available Colors

ey 1 3 1 } § Jaay §

Black

Black
Heather

Charcoal
Grey

Forest Green

J Nawy

Maroon

ELIGIBLE

DECO

Royal

True Red

Vintage Hthr
Red

Vintage Htr
Na

BACK VIEW

White

SIDE VIEW



