PRODUCT DETAILS

JERZEES.

995M primeplus

Jerzees Adult 8 oz. NuBlend® Quarter-Zip **Cadet Collar Sweatshirt**

MSRP (A): \$20.56 USD

Features

- Sizes S - 3XL
- 50% cotton, 50% polyester
- Oxford is 49% cotton; 51% polyester high-stitch density for a smooth
- printing canvas; virtually pill-free stylish cadet collar
- 1X1 ribbed cuffs with concealed seams
- double-needle coverstitching on armhole and waistband
- 1X1 ribbed band bottom; concealed 6" metal zipper; CPSIA compliant

Product Specifications

	S	м	L	XL	2XL	3XL
BODY WIDTH	20	22	24	26	28	30
FULL BODY LENGTH	27	28	29	30	31	32
SLEEVE LENGTH	34.5	35.5	36.5	37.5	38.5	39







ELIGIBLE do DECO

13 Available Colors

Ash	Black	Black Heather	Charcoal Grey	Forest Green	J Navy	Maroon	Oxford	Royal	True Red	Vintage Hthr Red	Vintage Htr Navy	White